
 

Team Results Div. I Boys 

Division I  II  III  Madison District XC Schools 

October 23, 2021 Madison High School 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1. St. Ignatius                   Score:    37     Total:   1:22:34.74 

                                                  Average:   0:16:30.95 

                                                   Spread:   0:00:36.00 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Sean Uhran                   2  0:16:14.39   12     0:00:13.05 

      2. Matt Kelly                   4  0:16:26.56   12     0:00:25.22 

      3. Danny Becker                 6  0:16:27.72   12     0:00:26.38 

      4. John Corrigan                9  0:16:35.68   11     0:00:34.34 

      5. Alexander Paliga            16  0:16:50.39   12     0:00:49.05 

      6. Sean Freddy Becker          34  0:17:13.02   12     0:01:11.68 

      7. Ronan Donnelly              35  0:17:14.71    9     0:01:13.37 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 2. Mentor                         Score:    72     Total:   1:23:49.01 

                                                  Average:   0:16:45.80 

                                                   Spread:   0:00:35.65 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Joshua Risko                 5  0:16:26.96   12     0:00:25.62 

      2. Michael Petrovic            12  0:16:37.66   11     0:00:36.32 

      3. Billy Dennison              14  0:16:43.19    9     0:00:41.85 

      4. Timmy Hordinski             20  0:16:58.59   11     0:00:57.25 

      5. Matthew Biddell             21  0:17:02.61   10     0:01:01.27 

      6. Becan Hahn                  51  0:17:36.90   11     0:01:35.56 

      7. Connor Rus                  73  0:18:11.77   12     0:02:10.43 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 3. Solon                          Score:   107     Total:   1:24:33.09 

                                                  Average:   0:16:54.62 

                                                   Spread:   0:00:53.41 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Ryan Goldfeder               7  0:16:28.83   12     0:00:27.49 

      2. James Howell                 8  0:16:31.45   11     0:00:30.11 

      3. Charles Kasper              15  0:16:50.25   11     0:00:48.91 

      4. Dennis Zhitenev             38  0:17:20.32   12     0:01:18.98 

      5. Adam Yousef                 39  0:17:22.24   12     0:01:20.90 

      6. Colin Wong                  42  0:17:25.60   12     0:01:24.26 

      7. Josh Jiang                  45  0:17:32.20   10     0:01:30.86 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 4. Chardon                        Score:   113     Total:   1:24:27.12 

                                                  Average:   0:16:53.42 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:35.17 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Luke Danison                 1  0:16:01.34   12     0:00:00.00 

      2. Karl Dietz                  10  0:16:36.42   10     0:00:35.08 

      3. Jacob Nieset                22  0:17:03.63    9     0:01:02.29 

      4. Thomas Nelson               30  0:17:09.22   10     0:01:07.88 

      5. Makoto Gumpf                50  0:17:36.51   10     0:01:35.17 



      6. Colin Snider                59  0:17:48.74   11     0:01:47.40 

      7. Nathan Eads                 66  0:18:02.84   11     0:02:01.50 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 5. Kenston                        Score:   151     Total:   1:25:51.87 

                                                  Average:   0:17:10.37 

                                                   Spread:   0:00:08.41 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. William Lauer               27  0:17:08.00   12     0:01:06.66 

      2. Robert Phillips             28  0:17:08.75   11     0:01:07.41 

      3. Kyle McMahan                29  0:17:09.00   10     0:01:07.66 

      4. Braden Hunt                 31  0:17:09.71   12     0:01:08.37 

      5. Guy DiFini                  36  0:17:16.41   11     0:01:15.07 

      6. Martin Weber                56  0:17:38.64   10     0:01:37.30 

      7. Christian Lioudis           63  0:17:57.37   10     0:01:56.03 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 6. Nordonia                       Score:   168     Total:   1:26:05.85 

                                                  Average:   0:17:13.17 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:00.03 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Chris Turner                11  0:16:37.15   11     0:00:35.81 

      2. Jacob Colbert               23  0:17:05.52   12     0:01:04.18 

      3. Nathan Gerhart              33  0:17:12.60   11     0:01:11.26 

      4. Andy Cundra                 48  0:17:33.40   10     0:01:32.06 

      5. Eddie Orzel                 53  0:17:37.18   12     0:01:35.84 

      6. Tre Jackson                 57  0:17:39.55   11     0:01:38.21 

      7. Kaden Seredick              67  0:18:03.73    9     0:02:02.39 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 7. Paine. Riverside               Score:   195     Total:   1:26:57.64 

                                                  Average:   0:17:23.53 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:18.34 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Bryce Weber                 17  0:16:53.92   12     0:00:52.58 

      2. John Young                  24  0:17:06.32   10     0:01:04.98 

      3. Noah Blore                  26  0:17:07.86   12     0:01:06.52 

      4. Scott Cavell                54  0:17:37.28   12     0:01:35.94 

      5. Taman Chokshi               74  0:18:12.26    9     0:02:10.92 

      6. Ian Parsons                 86  0:18:32.11   12     0:02:30.77 

      7. Mikey Arnone                94  0:18:39.06   11     0:02:37.72 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 8. University School              Score:   209     Total:   1:27:12.07 

                                                  Average:   0:17:26.41 

                                                   Spread:   0:00:54.99 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Nate Miller                 19  0:16:56.54   12     0:00:55.20 

      2. Quinn MacPhail              37  0:17:17.21    9     0:01:15.87 

      3. Cameron Bizjak              44  0:17:30.49   11     0:01:29.15 

      4. Evon Gocan                  49  0:17:36.30   11     0:01:34.96 

      5. Ryan Streem                 60  0:17:51.53   11     0:01:50.19 

      6. Chase Greppin               82  0:18:24.59   10     0:02:23.25 

      7. Alex Temnorod               91  0:18:36.24   11     0:02:34.90 



-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 9. Shaker Hts.                    Score:   211     Total:   1:27:12.92 

                                                  Average:   0:17:26.58 

                                                   Spread:   0:00:46.88 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Angelo Parrino              25  0:17:06.34   11     0:01:05.00 

      2. Gage Weingart               32  0:17:11.68   12     0:01:10.34 

      3. Maclin Stupay               41  0:17:24.57   12     0:01:23.23 

      4. Andre Poggio                52  0:17:37.11   11     0:01:35.77 

      5. Cody Englander              61  0:17:53.22   12     0:01:51.88 

      6. Tyler Nordstrom             89  0:18:34.02   12     0:02:32.68 

      7. Marcel Prochoroff           90  0:18:36.04   12     0:02:34.70 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

10. Twinsburg                      Score:   247     Total:   1:27:57.71 

                                                  Average:   0:17:35.54 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:30.37 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Aiden Cain                  13  0:16:40.06   12     0:00:38.72 

      2. Koren Goss                  40  0:17:24.55   10     0:01:23.21 

      3. Aiden Bennage               55  0:17:37.56   11     0:01:36.22 

      4. Jos Jenyk                   68  0:18:05.11   10     0:02:03.77 

      5. Max Howard                  71  0:18:10.43   11     0:02:09.09 

      6. Sam Wales-McGrath           76  0:18:15.26   10     0:02:13.92 

      7. Vince Sciarabba             79  0:18:19.33   11     0:02:17.99 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

11. Mayfield                       Score:   334     Total:   1:30:04.19 

                                                  Average:   0:18:00.84 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:09.28 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Cole Edwards                46  0:17:32.77   11     0:01:31.43 

      2. Calo Shiban                 58  0:17:45.88   11     0:01:44.54 

      3. Christian Schroeder         65  0:17:57.73   10     0:01:56.39 

      4. Max Bremec                  69  0:18:05.76    9     0:02:04.42 

      5. Riley Schroeder             96  0:18:42.05   12     0:02:40.71 

      6. Aaron Florman              100  0:18:47.43   12     0:02:46.09 

      7. James Calipetro            105  0:18:56.21   12     0:02:54.87 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

12. Geneva                         Score:   365     Total:   1:30:57.95 

                                                  Average:   0:18:11.59 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:07.58 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Alex Kolhoff                18  0:16:55.37    9     0:00:54.03 

      2. Luke McKinney               64  0:17:57.62   10     0:01:56.28 

      3. Bryan Lininger              77  0:18:15.94   12     0:02:14.60 

      4. Sam Robinson                99  0:18:46.07   11     0:02:44.73 

      5. Zach Tidwell               107  0:19:02.95   12     0:03:01.61 

      6. Owen Schroeder             118  0:19:28.27   12     0:03:26.93 

      7. Steven Harrington          121  0:19:38.28   12     0:03:36.94 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

13. Cle. Heights                   Score:   377     Total:   1:31:14.25 



                                                  Average:   0:18:14.85 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:47.70 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Braedan Gallagher            3  0:16:24.35   12     0:00:23.01 

      2. Jayvon Pryor                72  0:18:11.08   11     0:02:09.74 

      3. Aaron Lewis                 81  0:18:23.55   11     0:02:22.21 

      4. Sule Lunda                 108  0:19:03.22   11     0:03:01.88 

      5. David Banks                113  0:19:12.05   10     0:03:10.71 

      6. Charlie West               119  0:19:28.53   10     0:03:27.19 

      7. Henry Turner               138  0:20:49.78   11     0:04:48.44 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

14. Howland                        Score:   455     Total:   1:33:06.83 

                                                  Average:   0:18:37.37 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:02.81 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Brandon Null                70  0:18:08.82   11     0:02:07.48 

      2. Benjamin Bronson            83  0:18:25.63   11     0:02:24.29 

      3. Connor Durig                93  0:18:37.03   11     0:02:35.69 

      4. Tanner Hause                97  0:18:43.72   11     0:02:42.38 

      5. Lucas Hause                112  0:19:11.63   11     0:03:10.29 

      6. Riley McBride              124  0:19:47.90    9     0:03:46.56 

      7. Jesse George               125  0:19:50.21    9     0:03:48.87 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

15. Madison                        Score:   467     Total:   1:33:18.99 

                                  TieBrk:   581   Average:   0:18:39.80 

                                                   Spread:   0:00:43.27 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Izaiah Siler                78  0:18:16.54    9     0:02:15.20 

      2. Brayden White               87  0:18:32.89   12     0:02:31.55 

      3. Daniel Frager               92  0:18:36.47    9     0:02:35.13 

      4. Jerry Wightman             104  0:18:53.28   10     0:02:51.94 

      5. Noah Anderson              106  0:18:59.81   12     0:02:58.47 

      6. Lucas Carroll              114  0:19:13.61   12     0:03:12.27 

      7. Joe Radolovic              115  0:19:15.57   11     0:03:14.23 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

16. Eastlake North                 Score:   467     Total:   1:33:47.20 

                                  TieBrk:   607   Average:   0:18:45.44 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:58.44 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Troy Federici               43  0:17:27.98   10     0:01:26.64 

      2. David Vaiksnoras            80  0:18:23.09   12     0:02:21.75 

      3. Jake Snyder                111  0:19:05.56    9     0:03:04.22 

      4. Mark Soucek                116  0:19:24.15   12     0:03:22.81 

      5. Matt Colton                117  0:19:26.42   11     0:03:25.08 

      6. Dylan Janos                140  0:21:04.62   12     0:05:03.28 

      7. Anthony Cirino             144  0:21:29.79   12     0:05:28.45 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

17. Warren G Harding               Score:   490     Total:   1:35:39.61 

                                                  Average:   0:19:07.92 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:45.66 



                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Nathan James                62  0:17:55.68   10     0:01:54.34 

      2. Kelly Cashwell              75  0:18:15.24   12     0:02:13.90 

      3. Sabastian O'Brien           88  0:18:33.74    9     0:02:32.40 

      4. Gene Grant                 130  0:20:13.61   10     0:04:12.27 

      5. Jacob Borsic               135  0:20:41.34    9     0:04:40.00 

      6. Darrik Hall                137  0:20:49.32    9     0:04:47.98 

      7. William List               145  0:21:48.53   10     0:05:47.19 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

18. Will. South                    Score:   520     Total:   1:34:53.69 

                                                  Average:   0:18:58.74 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:09.40 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. James Johnson               85  0:18:30.92   12     0:02:29.58 

      2. Nathan Johnson             101  0:18:47.57   12     0:02:46.23 

      3. Ethan Scott                102  0:18:49.34    9     0:02:48.00 

      4. Joe Norton                 110  0:19:05.54   12     0:03:04.20 

      5. Jaden Juvancic             122  0:19:40.32   10     0:03:38.98 

      6. Spencer Marsh              128  0:19:56.33   11     0:03:54.99 

      7. Brodie Gardner             129  0:20:04.67   10     0:04:03.33 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

19. Niles McKinley                 Score:   541     Total:   1:37:18.44 

                                                  Average:   0:19:27.69 

                                                   Spread:   0:03:47.71 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Ashton Russo                47  0:17:32.90   11     0:01:31.56 

      2. Christopher Noland         109  0:19:04.19   10     0:03:02.85 

      3. David Wilson               120  0:19:34.53   12     0:03:33.19 

      4. Owen Marvin                123  0:19:46.21   10     0:03:44.87 

      5. Logan Crummel              142  0:21:20.61   11     0:05:19.27 

      6. Kyle Whittaker             146  0:21:52.62   11     0:05:51.28 

      7. James Kover                147  0:21:56.85   12     0:05:55.51 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

20. Lakeside                       Score:   549     Total:   1:36:03.23 

                                                  Average:   0:19:12.65 

                                                   Spread:   0:01:16.16 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Thurston Shaw               95  0:18:40.08   12     0:02:38.74 

      2. Tyler Smith                 98  0:18:44.79   10     0:02:43.45 

      3. Joey Varckette             103  0:18:50.62   12     0:02:49.28 

      4. Bryan Lopez                126  0:19:51.50   10     0:03:50.16 

      5. Trenton Farbutt            127  0:19:56.24    9     0:03:54.90 

      6. Michael Paulchel           131  0:20:16.71   12     0:04:15.37 

      7. Gabe Benton                141  0:21:12.58    9     0:05:11.24 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

21. Brush                          Score:   641     Total:   1:44:42.58 

                                                  Average:   0:20:56.52 

                                                   Spread:   0:05:37.67 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



      1. Jordan Raynor               84  0:18:26.60   12     0:02:25.26 

      2. James Darby                132  0:20:21.70   11     0:04:20.36 

      3. Brandon Grant              136  0:20:47.72   10     0:04:46.38 

      4. Malchijah Powell           139  0:21:02.29   12     0:05:00.95 

      5. Alex Brown                 150  0:24:04.27   10     0:08:02.93 

      6. Kalil Black                152  0:25:09.26   11     0:09:07.92 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

22. John Hay                       Score:   707     Total:   1:48:48.59 

                                                  Average:   0:21:45.72 

                                                   Spread:   0:02:41.69 

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Reyhan Muhammad            133  0:20:37.20   12     0:04:35.86 

      2. Asani Wells                134  0:20:41.25   10     0:04:39.91 

      3. Isaiah Jenkins             143  0:21:27.99   12     0:05:26.65 

      4. Charles Hall               148  0:22:43.26   11     0:06:41.92 

      5. Owen Kozak                 149  0:23:18.89   11     0:07:17.55 

      6. Carlos Hernandez           151  0:24:20.34   10     0:08:19.00 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    Euclid                         No Score     

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. JaVeon Smith                    0:21:25.59   10     0:05:24.25 

      2. Jon Winston                     0:21:44.05   12     0:05:42.71 

      3. Bryson Griffin                  0:24:17.57   12     0:08:16.23 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    Rhodes                         No Score     

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Philip Kay                      0:16:55.56   12     0:00:54.22 

      2. Julian Lopez                    0:23:37.81    9     0:07:36.47 

      3. Frankie Galan                   0:23:38.96   11     0:07:37.62 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    Garfield Hts.                  No Score     

                                   Points   Time    Grade  Behind Winner 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      1. Christian Rodriquez             0:19:54.85   12     0:03:53.51 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Printouts compliments GCXC Racing 

 

 

 

Individual Results Div. I Boys 

Division I  II  III  Madison District XC Schools 

October 23, 2021 Madison High School 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Plc Pts Name                        Team                     Grade   Time Number 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1   1 Luke Danison                Chardon                  12  0:16:01.34    8 

  2   2 Sean Uhran                  St. Ignatius             12  0:16:14.39  141 

  3   3 Braedan Gallagher           Cle. Heights             12  0:16:24.35   16 

  4   4 Matt Kelly                  St. Ignatius             12  0:16:26.56  139 

  5   5 Joshua Risko                Mentor                   12  0:16:26.96   81 

  6   6 Danny Becker                St. Ignatius             12  0:16:27.72  135 



  7   7 Ryan Goldfeder              Solon                    12  0:16:28.83  121 

  8   8 James Howell                Solon                    11  0:16:31.45  122 

  9   9 John Corrigan               St. Ignatius             11  0:16:35.68  137 

 10  10 Karl Dietz                  Chardon                  10  0:16:36.42    9 

 11  11 Chris Turner                Nordonia                 11  0:16:37.15   96 

 12  12 Michael Petrovic            Mentor                   11  0:16:37.66   80 

 13  13 Aiden Cain                  Twinsburg                12  0:16:40.06  143 

 14  14 Billy Dennison              Mentor                    9  0:16:43.19   77 

 15  15 Charles Kasper              Solon                    11  0:16:50.25  124 

 16  16 Alexander Paliga            St. Ignatius             12  0:16:50.39  140 

 17  17 Bryce Weber                 Paine. Riverside         12  0:16:53.92  111 

 18  18 Alex Kolhoff                Geneva                    9  0:16:55.37   28 

 19     Philip Kay                  Rhodes                   12  0:16:55.56  105 

 20  19 Nate Miller                 University School        12  0:16:56.54  153 

 21  20 Timmy Hordinski             Mentor                   11  0:16:58.59   79 

 22  21 Matthew Biddell             Mentor                   10  0:17:02.61   76 

 23  22 Jacob Nieset                Chardon                   9  0:17:03.63   13 

 24  23 Jacob Colbert               Nordonia                 12  0:17:05.52   90 

 25  24 John Young                  Paine. Riverside         10  0:17:06.32  113 

 26  25 Angelo Parrino              Shaker Hts.              11  0:17:06.34  116 

 27  26 Noah Blore                  Paine. Riverside         12  0:17:07.86  108 

 28  27 William Lauer               Kenston                  12  0:17:08.00   50 

 29  28 Robert Phillips             Kenston                  11  0:17:08.75   53 

 30  29 Kyle McMahan                Kenston                  10  0:17:09.00   52 

 31  30 Thomas Nelson               Chardon                  10  0:17:09.22   12 

 32  31 Braden Hunt                 Kenston                  12  0:17:09.71   49 

 33  32 Gage Weingart               Shaker Hts.              12  0:17:11.68  120 

 34  33 Nathan Gerhart              Nordonia                 11  0:17:12.60   92 

 35  34 Sean Freddy Becker          St. Ignatius             12  0:17:13.02  136 

 36  35 Ronan Donnelly              St. Ignatius              9  0:17:14.71  138 

 37  36 Guy DiFini                  Kenston                  11  0:17:16.41   48 

 38  37 Quinn MacPhail              University School         9  0:17:17.21  152 

 39  38 Dennis Zhitenev             Solon                    12  0:17:20.32  127 

 40  39 Adam Yousef                 Solon                    12  0:17:22.24  126 

 41  40 Koren Goss                  Twinsburg                10  0:17:24.55  144 

 42  41 Maclin Stupay               Shaker Hts.              12  0:17:24.57  119 

 43  42 Colin Wong                  Solon                    12  0:17:25.60  125 

 44  43 Troy Federici               Eastlake North           10  0:17:27.98   99 

 45  44 Cameron Bizjak              University School        11  0:17:30.49  149 

 46  45 Josh Jiang                  Solon                    10  0:17:32.20  123 

 47  46 Cole Edwards                Mayfield                 11  0:17:32.77   71 

 48  47 Ashton Russo                Niles McKinley           11  0:17:32.90   87 

 49  48 Andy Cundra                 Nordonia                 10  0:17:33.40   91 

 50  49 Evon Gocan                  University School        11  0:17:36.30  150 

 51  50 Makoto Gumpf                Chardon                  10  0:17:36.51   11 

 52  51 Becan Hahn                  Mentor                   11  0:17:36.90   78 

 53  52 Andre Poggio                Shaker Hts.              11  0:17:37.11  117 

 54  53 Eddie Orzel                 Nordonia                 12  0:17:37.18   94 

 55  54 Scott Cavell                Paine. Riverside         12  0:17:37.28  109 

 56  55 Aiden Bennage               Twinsburg                11  0:17:37.56  142 

 57  56 Martin Weber                Kenston                  10  0:17:38.64   54 

 58  57 Tre Jackson                 Nordonia                 11  0:17:39.55   93 

 59  58 Calo Shiban                 Mayfield                 11  0:17:45.88   75 

 60  59 Colin Snider                Chardon                  11  0:17:48.74   14 



 61  60 Ryan Streem                 University School        11  0:17:51.53  154 

 62  61 Cody Englander              Shaker Hts.              12  0:17:53.22  114 

 63  62 Nathan James                Warren G Harding         10  0:17:55.68  160 

 64  63 Christian Lioudis           Kenston                  10  0:17:57.37   51 

 65  64 Luke McKinney               Geneva                   10  0:17:57.62   30 

 66  65 Christian Schroeder         Mayfield                 10  0:17:57.73   73 

 67  66 Nathan Eads                 Chardon                  11  0:18:02.84   10 

 68  67 Kaden Seredick              Nordonia                  9  0:18:03.73   95 

 69  68 Jos Jenyk                   Twinsburg                10  0:18:05.11  146 

 70  69 Max Bremec                  Mayfield                  9  0:18:05.76   69 

 71  70 Brandon Null                Howland                  11  0:18:08.82   34 

 72  71 Max Howard                  Twinsburg                11  0:18:10.43  145 

 73  72 Jayvon Pryor                Cle. Heights             11  0:18:11.08   19 

 74  73 Connor Rus                  Mentor                   12  0:18:11.77   82 

 75  74 Taman Chokshi               Paine. Riverside          9  0:18:12.26  110 

 76  75 Kelly Cashwell              Warren G Harding         12  0:18:15.24  157 

 77  76 Sam Wales-McGrath           Twinsburg                10  0:18:15.26  148 

 78  77 Bryan Lininger              Geneva                   12  0:18:15.94   29 

 79  78 Izaiah Siler                Madison                   9  0:18:16.54   66 

 80  79 Vince Sciarabba             Twinsburg                11  0:18:19.33  147 

 81  80 David Vaiksnoras            Eastlake North           12  0:18:23.09  103 

 82  81 Aaron Lewis                 Cle. Heights             11  0:18:23.55   17 

 83  82 Chase Greppin               University School        10  0:18:24.59  151 

 84  83 Benjamin Bronson            Howland                  11  0:18:25.63   35 

 85  84 Jordan Raynor               Brush                    12  0:18:26.60    7 

 86  85 James Johnson               Will. South              12  0:18:30.92  129 

 87  86 Ian Parsons                 Paine. Riverside         12  0:18:32.11  112 

 88  87 Brayden White               Madison                  12  0:18:32.89   67 

 89  88 Sabastian O'Brien           Warren G Harding          9  0:18:33.74  162 

 90  89 Tyler Nordstrom             Shaker Hts.              12  0:18:34.02  115 

 91  90 Marcel Prochoroff           Shaker Hts.              12  0:18:36.04  118 

 92  91 Alex Temnorod               University School        11  0:18:36.24  155 

 93  92 Daniel Frager               Madison                   9  0:18:36.47   64 

 94  93 Connor Durig                Howland                  11  0:18:37.03   36 

 95  94 Mikey Arnone                Paine. Riverside         11  0:18:39.06  107 

 96  95 Thurston Shaw               Lakeside                 12  0:18:40.08   59 

 97  96 Riley Schroeder             Mayfield                 12  0:18:42.05   74 

 98  97 Tanner Hause                Howland                  11  0:18:43.72   39 

 99  98 Tyler Smith                 Lakeside                 10  0:18:44.79   60 

100  99 Sam Robinson                Geneva                   11  0:18:46.07   31 

101 100 Aaron Florman               Mayfield                 12  0:18:47.43   72 

102 101 Nathan Johnson              Will. South              12  0:18:47.57  130 

103 102 Ethan Scott                 Will. South               9  0:18:49.34  134 

104 103 Joey Varckette              Lakeside                 12  0:18:50.62   61 

105 104 Jerry Wightman              Madison                  10  0:18:53.28   68 

106 105 James Calipetro             Mayfield                 12  0:18:56.21   70 

107 106 Noah Anderson               Madison                  12  0:18:59.81   62 

108 107 Zach Tidwell                Geneva                   12  0:19:02.95   33 

109 108 Sule Lunda                  Cle. Heights             11  0:19:03.22   18 

110 109 Christopher Noland          Niles McKinley           10  0:19:04.19   86 

111 110 Joe Norton                  Will. South              12  0:19:05.54  133 

112 111 Jake Snyder                 Eastlake North            9  0:19:05.56  101 

113 112 Lucas Hause                 Howland                  11  0:19:11.63   38 

114 113 David Banks                 Cle. Heights             10  0:19:12.05   15 



115 114 Lucas Carroll               Madison                  12  0:19:13.61   63 

116 115 Joe Radolovic               Madison                  11  0:19:15.57   65 

117 116 Mark Soucek                 Eastlake North           12  0:19:24.15  102 

118 117 Matt Colton                 Eastlake North           11  0:19:26.42   98 

119 118 Owen Schroeder              Geneva                   12  0:19:28.27   32 

120 119 Charlie West                Cle. Heights             10  0:19:28.53   21 

121 120 David Wilson                Niles McKinley           12  0:19:34.53   89 

122 121 Steven Harrington           Geneva                   12  0:19:38.28   27 

123 122 Jaden Juvancic              Will. South              10  0:19:40.32  131 

124 123 Owen Marvin                 Niles McKinley           10  0:19:46.21   85 

125 124 Riley McBride               Howland                   9  0:19:47.90   40 

126 125 Jesse George                Howland                   9  0:19:50.21   37 

127 126 Bryan Lopez                 Lakeside                 10  0:19:51.50   57 

128     Christian Rodriquez         Garfield Hts.            12  0:19:54.85   26 

129 127 Trenton Farbutt             Lakeside                  9  0:19:56.24   56 

130 128 Spencer Marsh               Will. South              11  0:19:56.33  132 

131 129 Brodie Gardner              Will. South              10  0:20:04.67  128 

132 130 Gene Grant                  Warren G Harding         10  0:20:13.61  158 

133 131 Michael Paulchel            Lakeside                 12  0:20:16.71   58 

134 132 James Darby                 Brush                    11  0:20:21.70    3 

135 133 Reyhan Muhammad             John Hay                 12  0:20:37.20   44 

136 134 Asani Wells                 John Hay                 10  0:20:41.25   47 

137 135 Jacob Borsic                Warren G Harding          9  0:20:41.34  156 

138 136 Brandon Grant               Brush                    10  0:20:47.72    4 

139 137 Darrik Hall                 Warren G Harding          9  0:20:49.32  159 

140 138 Henry Turner                Cle. Heights             11  0:20:49.78   20 

141 139 Malchijah Powell            Brush                    12  0:21:02.29    6 

142 140 Dylan Janos                 Eastlake North           12  0:21:04.62  100 

143 141 Gabe Benton                 Lakeside                  9  0:21:12.58   55 

144 142 Logan Crummel               Niles McKinley           11  0:21:20.61   83 

145     JaVeon Smith                Euclid                   10  0:21:25.59   24 

146 143 Isaiah Jenkins              John Hay                 12  0:21:27.99   42 

147 144 Anthony Cirino              Eastlake North           12  0:21:29.79   97 

148     Jon Winston                 Euclid                   12  0:21:44.05   25 

149 145 William List                Warren G Harding         10  0:21:48.53  161 

150 146 Kyle Whittaker              Niles McKinley           11  0:21:52.62   88 

151 147 James Kover                 Niles McKinley           12  0:21:56.85   84 

152 148 Charles Hall                John Hay                 11  0:22:43.26   41 

153 149 Owen Kozak                  John Hay                 11  0:23:18.89   43 

154     Julian Lopez                Rhodes                    9  0:23:37.81  106 

155     Frankie Galan               Rhodes                   11  0:23:38.96  104 

156 150 Alex Brown                  Brush                    10  0:24:04.27    2 

157     Bryson Griffin              Euclid                   12  0:24:17.57   22 

158 151 Carlos Hernandez            John Hay                 10  0:24:20.34   46 

159 152 Kalil Black                 Brush                    11  0:25:09.26    1 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Printouts compliments GCXC Racing 

 

 

        


